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Leo seamless armchair

What we valued the most was to connect the sur-
faces of the chair as a whole as much as possible. 
The sense of unity in the armchair are generated 
by the details of natural and organic connection. 
The addition of fullness in this thin design deliv-
ers a condensed sense of tension and softness. 
Our goal was softness and a fabric design that 
would embrace the sense of tension and dignity 
as an upholstered armchair. Well-balanced deco-
rum and details are connected by one stitch line 
as a single answer.



I-107   armchair

W533×D571×H737×SH425×AH600

Beech
Soap

Beech
Natural white

Beech
Snow white

Beech
Medium grey

Beech
Charcoal grey

Leo seamless armchair

W (width) 

D (depth) 

H (height) 

Dimensions Unit: mm 

F1 (Fabric rank 1)

F2 (Fabric rank 2)

L1 (Leather rank 1)

L2 (Leather rank 2)



Mikage (F2) KO4006Mikage (F2) KO4011Mikage (F2) KO4003 Mikage (F2) KO4005

New Fabrics

Shizuku (F2) KO1001 Shizuku (F2) KO1006Shizuku (F2) KO1002 Shizuku (F2) KO1004Shizuku (F2) KO1003 Shizuku (F2) KO1005 Migiwa (F2) KO2001

Migiwa (F2) KO2006

Migiwa (F2) KO2002

Migiwa (F2) KO2007Migiwa (F2) KO2004 Migiwa (F2) KO2009

Migiwa (F2) KO2003

Migiwa (F2) KO2008Migiwa (F2) KO2005 Migiwa (F2) KO2010 Mikage (F2) KO4001 Mikage (F2) KO4002



Green

Kokura Stripe (F1) 1033

Bolster (F2) 09

Riff (F1) 05/99

Strand (F1) 77

Kokura Stripe (F1) 1030

Bolster (F2) 44

Bergen (F1) 03/07

Ruig (F1) 78

Orange

Kokura Stripe (F1) 1035

Riff (F1) 12/80

Strand (F1) 00

Blue 1

Kokura Stripe (F1) 1032

Bolster (F2) 75

Riff (F1) 06/77

Ruig (F1) 02

Kokura Stripe (F1) 1039

Bolster (F2) 80

Bergen (F1) 10/84

Ruig (F1) 88

Yellow

Kokura Stripe (F1) 1034

Riff (F1) 07/78

Strand (F1) 75

Blue 2

Kokura Stripe (F1) 1031

Bolster (F2) 77

Bergen (F1) 05/09

Ruig (F1) 71

Blue 3

Kokura Stripe (F1) 1038

Bolster (F2) 88

Bergen (F1) 09/86

Kokura Stripe(F1) 1037

Red

Kokura Stripe (F1) 1036

Katsuragi white (F1)

Riff (F1) 13/08

Bergen (F1) 02/77

Green 2 Green 3

Special order 

Fabrics



40108

40204

40103

40209

40109

40242

40105

40205

40107

40210

40106

40243

40104

40206

40102

40215

Embossed leather (L1)

40110

40202

40216

40101

Smooth leather (L2)


